

ASHOK & COMPANY PVT LTD

AG NO 17 (SBD) / 2020-21

Bijahli Gaon to Katauna Halt Parnajalod

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Head of Messy (SC)

R. W. D. Jangal

DIVISION

Barhat.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No-2954

1st. on a/c Bill

Construction of rd. from

Rajuaahi Gaoon to Katouna

Name of Work- Halt Pamaiya under MHA

Situation of Work- Block, Barhat

Agency by which work is executed- Ashak & Co.

Date of Measurement- 10.3.21 was put. Ltd.

No. and date of agreement 17(400)/2020-21

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

18-7-2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Framing & fixing of Bench work & reference pillar - all complete.					
	16x30	=	480		
	4x30	=	120		
	12x30	=	360		
	2x30	=	60		
	2x30	=	60		
	12x120	=	360		
	18x30	=	540		
	1x20	=	20		
	Total = 2000M ≈ 2.0KM				
② Cleaning & grubbing of road land - all complete.					
	2000x3.50	=	7000M ²		
	7000/10000	=	0.70		0.70hr
③ Excavation of rd. way cutting in boxes					
	2x400x0.375x0.10	=	30M ³		
④ Construction of embankment					
	60% excavated soil	=	18M ³		

⑤ Excavated soil disposal upto 1000M

Qty under this page

②/3

= 30.00M³

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(1245 Bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① <u>Graveling & forming bench work</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ①					
2 KM @ Rs 32171.44 / KM = Rs					64343.00
② <u>Clearing & grubbing rd. land</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ①					
0.70 Hk @ Rs 51133.76 / Hk = Rs					35794.00
③ <u>Excavation of rd. way cutting</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ①					
30.0 m ³ @ Rs 126.24 / m ³ = Rs					3787.00
④ <u>Construction of embankment</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ①					
18 m ³ @ Rs 29.57 / m ³ = Rs					532.00
⑤ <u>Excavated soil disposal</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ①					
30.0 m ³ @ Rs 74.16 / m ³ = Rs					2225.00
⑥ <u>Construction of embankment</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
599.07 m ³ @ Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs					104969.00
⑦ <u>Construction of embankment</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
403.0 m ³ @ Rs 135.12 / m ³ = Rs					54453.00
⑧ <u>Construction of G.R. 90°</u> Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
891.0 m ³ @ Rs 1466.44 / m ³ = Rs					1306598.00

⑨ Construction Subgrade Rs 15,72,701.00
 Qty. vide TMB Page ③
 2574.0 m³ @ Rs 176.86 / m³ = Rs 4,55,238.00
Rs 20,27,939.00
 (C.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 16 Construction of Chozai Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
229.50 m ³ CB		1468.44	m ³		336548=
11 33 Providing & Laying underbar Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
5 no. CB		9280.64	/each		46403=
12 34 F/m in excavation & furs Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
46.99 m ³ CB		294.73	/m ³		13849=
13 35 Providing Rcc in furs Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
8.54 m ³ CB		4687.30	/m ³		40030=
14 36 Plain Rcc - m-2 in sub-structure Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
45.49 m ³ CB		5818.45	/m ³		264681=
15 37 Providing & Laying of Rcc H.P. of 300 mm Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
22.50 m CB		3314.98	/m		74587=
					2804037=
					2348799=
Add 12% GST				(+)	336484=
					281856=
Add 1% Labour cost				(+)	28040=
					23488=
					3168561=
					2654149=
Less 10% as per agreement				(-)	2654149=
					3168561=
					2388729=
					132851705=


 10.3.21
 JE

Continued

 10/3/12
 JE